NATIONAL Assessment Co.	ture Services	(ratio fam.)		•	
Date In 21/11/22	Job description	1	Date &Time Completed	Done	e by
RETNO NAMA14, 220 116761	73 SAS e-filing				
VehNo 5mc 9364x	E-mail (widou	Slas, APT 2las,			
DOA 19/11/2 1610	i-Motor Cla	im Form		1	**************************************
yes and any wind his was an interpretation with a second of the second o	i-Motor W/0) (Within: OD 2hrs. 7	TP 4hrs)		:•
OD/(TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	naded			8 0
761.1	Assessment/S				**************************************
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report I	oy <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp	;	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	7		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLT4071	X INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	was no const. Co.
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%			%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		n agin sang alaphangga kapa dikan kada in ya nga anganagi k (x,y) disan (x,y)	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 () / \$2,000	0()			
General Remarks:-			dita stricti	-	
() Walk-In Customer; Customer's	information strictly Co	onfidential & Stric	tly NO rafer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Inv	oice: YES () / 1	NO () ; To	wing Co. ()
			Date&Time Completed	Don	e hv
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	of the property of the party of	<u> </u>	Datex Time Completed	L. D.C.II.	<u></u> -
) / Courtesy Car ()	manufacture of the state of the		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(())			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost :	> \$3000] ()		L	A. 1. House
Injury:			4		
Date/Time Actions					
MUBICE REPO	RTING (AL	reigne)	//		
XIN HUA			1		Management of the state of the state of the
				and ordered the second state and second	
				===	
NA2203286 NA2X	03300	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Add B
to the second of		1) AR : Accident R		(00)	
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage A: 3) TF : Towing Fee		40/\$45	
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30				
Contact No:		For claiming aga	inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	05)	
Damaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspection \$75				
and the same		8) NTUC Addition	nl Services:-		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courtesy C	ar / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
		*N6: Repair Co-	ordination	\$10	
Auditors' Comments :-			ct Excess Coordination	\$5	
2at. 1:		<u>TP (N11)</u> : TP (19) N12: Idae Nobi	Non INC) against INC	S20 30	<u> </u>
	1 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	Invoice dated	Fee Charges	i	
<u>Int. 2 / 3:</u>	Invoice dated	Fee Charge		3	

SN0922BL0009 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/11/2022 16:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (21/11/2022 16:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiltul misrepresentation or witholding or material facts may allow insurance companies to reputiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDE	NT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	Driver 19/11/2022 16:10 (SGT) Singapore
DETAILS	OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC9364X
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	SXXXX091C
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY	Volvo Xc40 - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1969
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number DRIVER	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 1800103650-03
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation	CHNG WEI HUAT SXXXX637G 03/04/1975

Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 04/10/1995 Driving experience 27 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98465499 Alt. Phone Number Email Address pp5559r@hotmail.com Address 194 WESTWOOD AVE Address complement Postcode 648152 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20221120/7016 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SLT4071X Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Cours of

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

scribe Circumstar	nce of the Accident		2 m 1 m 2 s	2. 17011
please	refer fo	police report	1 7/202211	20 / 76/6
and the second s				A-10444444444444444444444444444444444444
de, description of the second				

ALLES COLOR COL	and the second s	The second secon		200000 - 1,000 to 1,0

	Authorities have an extraording and the state of the stat			MANUAL ALAN MANUAL MANU
ANA				

			The fact that the contract of	
the color color from the color file of the color for col				
			TOTAL	
TELEVISION CONTROL CON				aan i waa ah 1783 a 1777 (1777 (1787 (1787)). Ahaan isaa 1787 (1787 (1787)) (1787 (1787)) (1787) (1787) (1787)
inichtrich verbriebinde der 1600-te der gewonen anderse zu zu.			The spine was the second of th	
				MANAGEM AND
	80-an-anii 400, da 1000-anii 100			
	property and the second		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessettoy Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID cert) (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20221120/7016

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/11/2022 14:15	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informant's Particulars					
Name of Informant: CHNG WEI HUAT	Address: 194 WESTWOOD AVENUE #09-31 SINGAPORE 64815				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7508637G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98465499			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email: PP5559R@HOTMAIL.COM	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth Male 47 03/04/1975		-			
Race: Chinese	Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: Sale	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

General Informati	on of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/11/2022 16:10)	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: PIE TOWARDS C	CHANGI				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	fic Flow: Traffic Control: Traff Way Not Controlled Mode		f	raffic Volume:	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe - Same		- Same Direction			ne conveyed by lance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLT4071X	Car	KIA		Grey	Seriously Damaged	TREASON STATEMENT FOR STREET FOR THE STREET FOR STATEMENT
SMC9364X	Car	VOLVO	XC40	White	Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20221120/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved				
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestria	Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA	
Driver		3,10	ugoti jui	1 0/03	Sing. WA
Name	AIZAT SHARBINI BIN SABIN		ID No.		S9407932B
Related Vehicle	SLT4071X (Car)		Contact No.		86926714
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	Expiry	NIL	
No. of Days gran	Degree of		NIL		
Driver		1 - 3.00 0.		1111	
Name	CHNG WEI HUAT		ID No		S7508637G
Related Vehicle	SMC9364X (Car)		Contact No.		98465499
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	20/11/2022	Date	1	20/11	/2022
No. of Days grant	Degree of		Slight		

Brief Details.

On 19/11/2022 at about 1610 Hrs,i was driving my vehicle SMC9364X along PIE towards Changi.I was traveling straight on the 2nd lane before Paya Lebar Exit,out of sudden a vehicle SLT4071X from my right(1st lane) abruptly encroach into my lane and collided onto my vehicle. The said vehicle Left side portion(passenger doors) collided onto my vehicle front right portion(front head light and front right side portion) and cause damage and dented to my vehicle front right side section. After the accident we exchange particular and take some scene photo and leave the scene. My neck and back pain due to the impact of the accident and today when i wake up the pain more worse so i consult doctor and was given 5 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20221120/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/11/2022 14:15
Officer In Charge Of Case; TP / TPIB / TAY CHUN KEEN Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN

WEARNES AUTO PROTECTOR (VOLVO) PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

'r Ong Lay Khee

1 27 Jul 2022 To 26 Jul 2023

Engine No. Chassis No.

9 B4204T472615339 1 YV1XZACAUK2049009 Vehicle No. Policy No.

SMC9364X : 1800103650-03

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 01 Jul 2022 10:36

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

VOLVO XC40 T4 Momentum

Engine Capacity/Tonnage - 1,969,00 CC

NA

Sum Insured Off Peak Car

Market Value

No

First Year of Registration Insuring with COE/PARF 2018 Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive!

ny indrina paositra ny kaominina mpikambana ny kaominina ny kaominina

arry if he are meets the specified age condense

Too have boyay an appropriation of \$5\$3 Office of curry and remembered Devar Extension (DDC). If you are or four Authorised Devar (partied of constitution of present present properties apprehense).

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use!

Use only for excital dimensions and pleasure pusposes and for me holipyromers buspless.
The place does not some use for him or special dimensions owing test racing, pace making, resisting that or specialisating the carriage features or use for any purpose in connection sent industrians or use for any purpose in connection sent industrians or use for any purpose in connection sent industrians.

* Limitations rendered induce silve by Section 6 of the Motor Venicles (Third-Party Rose and Companisation) Act (Cop. 189). Section 35 of the Ruled Transport Act, 1997 (Massyas) and Rose Transport (Amendment) Act (Cop. 189). Section 35 of the Ruled Transport Act, 1997 (Massyas) and Rose Transport (Amendment) Act (Cop. 189). Section 35 of the Ruled Transport Act, 1997 (Massyas) and Rose Transport

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Dwn Damage - \$100 Then - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Ong Lay Khee - \$800 (Own Damage); \$200 (Floor) Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

T Weathers Automobine the List Add (240 Aberenstra Hole) Singapore (594)5 64304890 ESTEROSI

For other: Approved Recording Cardies/AIG Authorised Repairers, places contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 \$200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.st; of McCae App. Surgely search and obeying a "AIG SG" from Hunes or Occopie Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

We have by certify that the peacy to which this Celificate of Insignative trades in issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vertice (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act ICse. 1861 Party of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Americans) Act 2019 and Motor Vertices (Third Party Risks) River, 1989 (Malaysia).

0503485742

WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE - DC (V)

45 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE US9104

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

ng _{Shamba}n (ilay sala di ma Kasana sangkatan kala dalah 9000 Mewah) 40

All the second of the second